TEMPORARY ASSISTANCE FOR NEEDY FAMILIES OF UNEMPLOYED PARENTS
CASE AND EXPENDITURE DATA BY LOCALITY FOR MONTH OF:

Locality
Accomack

Albemarie
Alleghany
Amelia
Amherst
Appomattox
Arlington
Augusta
Bath
Bedford
Bland
Botetourt
Brunswick
Buchanan
Buckingham
Campbeli
Caroline
Carroll
Charles City
Charlotte
Chesterfield
Clarke
Craig
Culpeper
Cumberiand
Dickenson
Dinwiddie
Essex
Fairfax
Fauquier
Floyd
Fluvanna
Franklin
Frederick
Giles
Gloucester
Goochland
Grayson
Greene
Greensville
Halifax
Hanover
Henrico
Henry
Highland
Isle of Wight
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June 2015
Total
Persons Total Amount

9 785.00
88 8,906.00
8 690.00
0 100.00
15 1,178.00
16 1,148.00
38 3,988.70
25 2,495.00
0 0.00
35 5,236.78
5 459.00
4 354.00
6 443.00
23 1,579.00
4 222.80
75 7,099.00
57 6,918.00
13 1,122.00
0 0.00
12 1,114.00
83 8,511.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
16 2,755.00
4 354.00
4 1,466.00
13 1,456.00
3 392.00
521 62,896.50
16 1,911.00
5 1,672.00
5 418.00
34 2,879.00
9 650.00
0 0.00
28 2,818.00
4 304.00
0 0.00
6 582.00
29 2,557.00
17 1,445.00
60 3,987.00

300 28,559.00
37 4,318.00

0.00
292.00

Average
grant/case

261.67
356.24
345.00
100.00
392.67
382.67
265.91
356.43
0.00
654.60
459.00
354.00
443.00
394.75
222.80
322.68
384.33
374.00
0.00
278.50
370.04
0.00
0.00
459.17
354.00
733.00
485.33
130.67
433.77
477.75
1,672.00
418.00
359.88
325.00
0.00
402.57
304.00
0.00
291.00
319.63
361.25
398.70
352.58
479.78
0.00
292.00

Average
grant/person

87.22
101.20
86.25
0.00
78.53
71.75
104.97
99.80
0.00
149.62
91.80
88.50
73.83
68.65
55.70
94.65
121.37
86.31
0.00
92.83
102.54
0.00
0.00
172.19
88.50
366.50
112.00
130.67
120.72
119.44
334.40
83.60
84.68
72.22
0.00
100.64
76.00
0.00
97.00
88.17
85.00
66.45
95.20
116.70
0.00
97.33



James City
King & Queen
King George
King William
Lancaster

Lee

Loudoun
Louisa
Lunenburg
Madison
Mathews
Mecklenburg
Middlesex
Montgomery
Nelson

New Kent
Northampton
Northumberiand
Nottoway
Orange

Page

Patrick
Pittsylvania
Powhattan
Prince Edward
Prince George
Prince William
Pulaski
Rappahannock
Richmond
Roanoke
Rockbridge
Rockingham
Russell

Scott
Shenandoah
Smyth
Southampton
Spotsylvania
Stafford

Surry

Sussex
Tazewell
Warren
Washington
Westmoreland
Wise

Wythe

York
Alexandria
Bristol

Buena Vista
Charlottesville
Chesapeake
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11

18
15
365
21

117
92

32
21
18
22
79
29

297
42

102
62

3,328.00
407.00
100.00
354.00

0.00
8,457.00
14,505.00
1,153.00
0.00

1,272.22
772.00

1,088.00

1,330.00

4,395.00
354.00

1,283.00
509.00
228.00

1,774.00

2,745.00
100.00

3,688.18
861.00

0.00
1,619.50
1,216.00

41,040.00

2,093.00

0.00

646.00

3,674.00
100.00

0.00

2,091.00

1,671.00

3,2562.00

2,182.00

1,407.00

12,913.00
10,250.00
710.00
350.00

2,816.00

3,066.00

1,648.00

1,797.00

7,777.00

2,870.00

1,163.00
32,853.00

3,834.00

232.00
11,437.00
5,741.00

416.00
407.00
100.00
354.00

0.00
313.22
381.71
384.33

0.00
636.11
386.00
362.67
266.00
366.25
354.00
320.75
254.50
228.00
354.80
686.25
100.00
461.02
430.50

0.00
323.90
243.20
423.09
418.60

0.00
323.00
367.40
100.00

0.00
348.50
278.50
650.40
363.67
351.75
416.55
445.65
355.00
350.00
312.89
511.00
329.60
359.40
338.13
478.33
387.67
450.04
348.55
232.00
408.46
358.81

128.00
81.40
0.00
88.50
0.00
91.92
100.03
82.36
0.00
141.36
85.78
90.67
102.31
95.54
88.50
85.53
50.90
114.00
88.70
162.50
0.00
94.57
78.27
0.00
89.97
81.07
112.44
99.67
0.00
92.29
91.85
0.00
0.00
87.13
87.95
141.39
99.18
70.35
110.37
111.41
88.75
116.67
88.00
146.00
91.56
81.68
98.44
98.97
129.22
110.62
91.29
77.33
112.13
92.60



Colonial Heights
Covington
Danville
Franklin
Fredericksburg
Galax
Hampton
Harrisonburg
Hopewell
Lexington
Lynchburg
Manassas
Manassas Park
Martinsville
Newport News
Norfolk

Norton
Petersburg
Portsmouth
Radford
Richmond
Roanoke
Staunton
Suffolk
Virginia Beach
Waynesboro
Williamsburg
Winchester

State Totals

1 2 323.00 323.00 161.50
2 8 547.00 273.50 68.38
11 39 3,605.00 327.73 92.44
0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 68 7,646.00 449.76 11244
2 6 562.00 281.00 93.67
24 88 10,945.00 456.04 124.38
17 43 4,920.00 289.41 114.42
14 56 5,031.00 359.36 89.84
0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 69 7,238.09 402.12 104.90
12 42 4,848.00 404.00 115.43
3 6 954.00 318.00 159.00
5 20 1,822.00 364.40 91.10
74 304 32,896.00 444.54 108.21
32 104 10,864.50 339.52 104.47
4 14 1,292.00 323.00 92.29
9 27 2,603.00 289.22 96.41
13 41 4,487.00 345.15 109.44
3 11 1,084.00 361.33 98.55
34 112 11,170.00 328.53 99.73
39 142 14,320.90 367.20 100.85
8 32 7,196.19 899.52 224.88
3 12 1,339.00 446.33 111.58
19 61 5,932.00 312.21 97.25
2 7 2,330.00 1,165.00 332.86
3 8 894.00 298.00 111.75
4 15 1,439.00 359.75 95.93
1343 4971 529,501.36 394.27 106.52



